Section 106

1w

(a) Insert full fame of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and addressles)

c) Delete as applicable
{d} Insert date

(e} The copy account
must be authenticated
by the written
signaturels) of the
quidator(s)

Prasentér's harne,
address and reference
(if any)

Form 4.72

The Insolvency Act 1988
Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors” Voluntary Winding Up n

Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 -

For official use

1 H
To the Registrar of Companies : i
Company Number
367 6wb
Name of Company e
@ FIrz+ot  Homes - -t‘-:‘;;:fjr-;-
Limited
YW (b)) Lhao Of KEL0 ((uwhEetl) LY
by thyyy ST
e B Lulomvaed wovth ) .
L Wbl

- ”-ch*l’-‘-’ .
give notice

1. that'a general meeting of the company was duly (c¢) [held-en}{summoned for}
{d) 2‘7,’ ]2 pursuant to Section 106 of the Insolvency Act 19886, for the
purpose of hawving an account (of which a copy 1s attached) (e} laid before 1t
showing how the winding up of the company has been disposed of and (c) [that

the-same-was-doneeccordmghy] [no quorum was present at the meeting).

2. that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly (¢} [held on]
[summoned for] (d} 24 !”!”—- pursuant to Section 106 of the Insolvency
Act 1986, for the purpose of having the said account laid before 1t showing how
the winding up of the company has been conducted and the property of the

company has been disposed of and {c) [that the-same-wasdone-accerdingly] [no

quorum was present at the meeting].

8-+ Date 24|12

w LT

05/03/2012 #170
0
COMPANIES HOUSE

Signed




»

Section 106

winding-up

. . Form 4.72 contd.
-iguidator’s statement of account: creditors’ voluntary

>tatement showing how winding up has been conducted and the property of the company has been

lisposed of
VYame of Company FiTzrmu oL S Limited i
‘rom 249 J Z! 2065 (commencement of winding up) to J’d 2 ln’ {close of !
svinding up) !
Statement ‘
of assets Receipts ‘
and Payments
habiliies
leceipts— £
Cash at Bank Costs of Sohlcitor to Liqudator
Cash in Hand Other Law Costs
Marketable Securties Liguidator’s remuneration £
Sundry Debters Where (% on £ realised)
Stock in Trade applicable {% on
Work in Progress £ distnbuted)
Freehold Property > R 13-
Leasehold Praoperty.: By whom fixed =CECD 1 TOR 21312
Plant and Machinery 2000 VAT T3 72
Furmiture, Fittings, Utensils etc 2000 Auctioneer’s and Valuer’'s
Patents, Trademarks etc charges
investments other than Costs of possession and
marketable secuntes maintenance of
Surplus from securnties estate
Unpaid calls at Costs of notices in Gazette and
commencement of Local Paper i 9%
winding up L Incidental outlay RANW CHARGes | 193 -2 ¢
Amount recerved from calis on
contributories made n the Total Costs and Charges 3142 0¥
winding up
Receipts per trading account {) Debenture holders ' £
Other property wz a. Payment of £ per
SUNDREY RECUNGS 38 £ debenture
_ Payment of € per
AT H3 £ debenture
Payment of £ per
£ debenture
£
{ii) Creditors
£l acvo *Preferential
*Unsecured
ess: £ Diwvidends of pin€ on E
Payments to redeem securities {The estwnate expected to
Costs of Execution rank for dividend was £ }
Payments per Trading Account
{m) Returns to Contnbutornes: £
—perft —
3“*‘2 0¥ — 1 share
Net realisations g| #9990 —perf . —
- 1 share
—per £ . __
— t share T

BALANCE

il 0§




tion 106 Form 4.72 contd.
£ P

Assets, including _9N€ __ shown in the statement of assets and liabilities and estimated to be of

the value of £ NI have proved to be unrealisable.

State amount paid into the Insolvency Services Account in respect of:

{(a) unclaimed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up TR
(b) other unclaimed dividends in the winding up NIL
(c) moneys held by the company in trust in respect of dividends or other sums due beafore the
commencement of the winding up to any person as a member of the company £l
Add here any special remarks the Liquidator thinks desirable:—- Nad&
)2 ho
Deked 2P c:% .
s;&neg (by the Liquidatgi). AR

.
qug_;ﬁ?'

i
Neme and address ef Ligidator (IL BLOCK LETTERS) B9 S¥a,
ety , wog LAY

es - .
late nunm% Resfarential creditors need not be separately showwn. if allgreditors have been paid in full.
B ! e Br o e A 4
tate nomingtvllue and class of share. S
T
S o

-
E13
-,
ot
%
v




